Captrol 520
RF Capacitance Level Switch for Liquids & Bulk Solids
For refinery, chemical, wastewater, and industrial process operators
who require dependable point-level detection in demanding liquid
and bulk solid applications, the Captrol 520 delivers proven RF
capacitance sensing with adjustable setpoints, universal power
input, and compatibility with a full range of rigid and flexible probes
up to 250 ft long. Unlike mechanical or optical switches that suffer

T6.0 T6.0 Teflon faced flange, 6”, 316 S.S.
H6.0 H6.0 Flange, 6”, Hastelloy
Part Number Structure
Part Prefix
D520-A-B-CDEF-GHIJ-KL-MN
D520
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number A- Electronic Control Options
B- Remote Pre-Amp
CDEF- Sensing Probe (specify insertion length
in notes)
GHIJ- Process Mounting
Summary
The Captrol 520 is a rugged, reliable RF-capacitance point-level switch engineered for demanding industrial tanks, sumps, bins, and silos.
It delivers dependable operation in viscous, abrasive, corrosive, and dusty environments where other technologies struggle. With universal
power, selectable fail-safe logic, flexible probe configurations, and explosion-proof design, the Captrol 520 is a cost-effective, field-
proven solution for overflow protection, pump control, material handling, and process safety applications across chemical, oil & gas, water/
wastewater, food, and general industry. L&J Technologies brings advanced process reliability backed by decades of RF-level sensing
expertise — reducing downtime, preventing overflows, and improving operational confidence.
This document is for information purposes only. All designs subject to change. Certified dimensions, specifications, and
performance data available upon request
tel: (708) 236-6000 5911
Butterfield Road Hillside, Illinois 60162 USA
05
CAPTROL 520 RF Capacitance Level Switch for Liquids & Bulk Solids
00 None
H0 High temp 12” lagging extension (>200° F)
Part Number KL- Special FeaturesKF00 KF- Kynar Flexible cable, S.S. braided cable ¼”
with Kynar insulation. 1” NPT, max length for liq-
uids 100 ft. max length for solids 50 ft. Anchoring
assembly required, either turnbuckle or weight.
Actual probe length may vary by ±1%.
DWW0 DWW- Deep Water Well, 1/8” S.S. braided cable
insulated with Teflon. ¾” NPT, price includes
bronze weights totaling approximately 3lbs.
7/8” O.D. Actual probe length may vary by ±1%.
(Available field adjustable – please specify when
ordering)
THDD THDD- Teflon Heavy Duty Dual probe, ½” Teflon
insulated probe with Teflon insulated ¼: ref-
erence probe running parallel to active probe.
3” Teflon faced flange. Max length is 12 ft.
max temperature 450° F @ atmospheric, max
pressure 500 psig @ 100° F. *Used in cylindrical
and non-metallic vessels and/or materials with
extremely low dielectric values that are free
flowing.
KHDD KHDD- Kynar Heavy Duty Dual probe, ½” Kynar
insulated probe with Kynar insulated ¼: reference
probe running parallel to active probe. 3” Kynar
faced flange. Max length is 12 ft. max tempera-
ture 250° F @ atmospheric, max pressure 250
psig @ 100° F. *Used in cylindrical and non-me-
tallic vessels and/or materials with extremely low
dielectric values that are free flowing.
BHS0 BHS- Bare High Sensitivity, S.S. probe non-insu-
lated, max length is 15 ft. max temperature
500° F. *Used in light bulk solid applications
requiring maximum sensitivity.
00 None
P1 P100 = PVC 100 ft. cable (160° F max)
P5 PVC 50 ft. cable (160° F max)
Part Number MN- Interconnect Cable